
CERTIFIED ALCOHOL SERVER TRAINING 
PROGRAMS 

CERTIFIED BY DEPARTMENT OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH, 
DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AND HOSPITALS 

COURSE CONTACT EXPIRATION 
Alcohol Servers 
Awareness Program – 
ASAP (#207) 

Wandalys Santiago or Yinerkis 
Contreras, (401) 301-7081, 
(401) 286-9390,
WandasSantiago76@gmail.com,
Yinerkis123@hotmail.com 

 12/31/2020 

National Restaurant 
Association, ServSafe 
(#206) 

Heather Singleton, (401) 223-
1120, heather@rihospitality.org 

 12/31/2020 

Responsible Alcohol 
Service (#204) 

Jerry Lapierre, (401) 578-8886, 
rasri@cox.net 

 12/31/2020 

sSTOP, Inc. – Server 
Training on Premise 
(#202) 

Frank Faubert, (401) 943-5454, 
(401) 419-6222 (cell),
fjfaubert@hotmail.com

 12/31/2020 

OTHER PROGRAMS CERTIFIED FOR RHODE ISLAND 

COURSE CONTACT EXPIRATION 
Alcohol Awareness 
Training (#208) 

 ONLY AVAILABLE TO 
EMPLOYESS OF THE 99 
RESTAURANT AND PUB 

 12/31/2020 

Alcohol Intervention 
Methods (#201) 

 Dan Trent (508-756-8542), 
Rochelle Campbell (508-877-
0105), 
danieltrent1928@gmail.com 

 12/31/2020 

Controlling Alcohol Risks 
Effectively – CARE 
(#205) 

Jennifer Bonilla, 407-999-
8138, jbonilla@ahlei.org 

 12/31/2020 

Health Communications, 
Inc. (TIPS – Training for 
Intervention Procedures) 
(#203) 

Nicole Blosse, 1800-438-
8477, ext. 390, 
blossen@gettips.com 

 12/31/2020 

LIQUORexam.com 
(#209) 

 Edward McLean, 1-888-344-
5554, 
contact@liquorexam.com 

 12/31/2020 

Professional Server 
Certification Corp. 
Rserving Responsible 
Serving of Alcohol 
(#200) 

Hannah Olsem, 1-800-247-
7737, hannah@rserving.com 
or robb@rserving.com 

 12/31/2020 
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